
Trinity Western () -vs- Calgary ()
1/14/2022 at Calgary

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/14/2022
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:11
Attendance: 130
Location: Calgary

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Trinity Western 0 0 2 2
Calgary 1 3 1 5

TWU: Jordan Bogress (1); Travis Verveda (1)
CGY: Kaden Elder (2); Connor Gutenberg (1); Tim Vanstone (1);
James Shearer (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TWU CGY
1st 18:23 CGY Kaden Elder Ryan Gagnon, Connor Gutenberg PP 0 1
2nd 4:19 CGY Kaden Elder Connor Gutenberg, Ryan Gagnon PP 0 2
2nd 12:05 CGY Tim Vanstone Noah King, Zach Wytinck PP 0 3
2nd 17:14 CGY Connor Gutenberg Kaden Elder, Ryan Gagnon PP 0 4
3rd 1:46 CGY James Shearer Tyson Upper, Sean Strange EV 0 5
3rd 10:48 TWU Travis Verveda Kylor Wall, Brayden Brown PP 1 5
3rd 17:50 TWU Jordan Bogress Adam Nobes, Jamieson Ree EV 2 5

Trinity Western Power Plays Calgary Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:10 17:59 12:49 0 0 --
1st 18:44 01:16 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 17:59 02:01 0 0 --

16:06 0 0 0/4

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 03:35 05:21 01:46 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 --

01:46 0 0 0/2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CGY Bradley Schoonbaert 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:10 PP
1st TWU Jamieson Ree 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:59 PP
1st CGY Dakota Krebs 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:44 PP
2nd TWU Jamieson Ree 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:35 PP
2nd CGY Ryan Graham 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:21 PP
2nd TWU Jordan Bogress 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 11:48 PP
2nd TWU Jordan Bogress 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 11:48 PP
2nd TWU Adam Nobes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:27 PP
2nd TWU Adam Nobes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:27 PP

3rd CGY Max Patterson 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT
MISCONDU

CT 10:03
3rd CGY Max Patterson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:10 PP
3rd CGY Max Patterson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:10 PP
3rd CGY Tyson Upper 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:03 PP
3rd TWU Joshua Bruce 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:04
3rd CGY Bradley Schoonbaert 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:04
3rd CGY Ryan Gagnon 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:52 PP
3rd TWU Jeremy Klessens 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 14:52
3rd CGY Ryan Gagnon 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:52

3rd CGY Ryan Gagnon 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT
MISCONDU

CT 14:52
3rd CGY Noah King 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:59 PP



Individual
Trinity Western 2

Calgary 5

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Isaac LaBelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Michael Spafford 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Kade McMillen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
6 Landon Fuller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Kylor Wall 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Kolby Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Jarrett Penner 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
15 Brayden Brown 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Jordan Bogress 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 +1 - 2-4 0
20 Joshua Bruce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
22 Connor Vermeulen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
23 Logan Casavant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Adam Nobes 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
32 Luke Spadafora 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
35 Talor Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Spencer Gerth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
61 Jamieson Ree 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 +1 - 2-4 0
77 Travis Verveda 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
81 Jeremy Klessens 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
94 Josh Borynec 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 0 0 2 0 11 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Carl Stankowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Dakota Krebs 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
3 Ryan Gagnon 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 - 3-14 0
4 Sean Strange 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
7 Noah King 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - 1-2 0
8 Connor Gutenberg 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 - - 0
9 Zach Wytinck 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
10 Arjun Atwal 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
11 Kaden Elder 2 1 1 1 0 0 7 0 - - 0
15 Tim Vanstone 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 - - 0
18 Jordan Xavier 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -1 - - 0
19 Jaeger White 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0
22 Josh Rieger 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
23 Ryan Graham 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 +1 - 1-2 0
26 Bradley Schoonbaert 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - 2-4 0
27 Tyson Upper 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 - 1-2 0
28 Colson Gengenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
29 James Shearer 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
30 Tyler Gutenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Max Patterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - 3-14 0

Totals 5 10 1 3 1 0 50 0 0-0 12-40 0

Trinity Western Goalkeeping Calgary Goalkeeping

Trinity Western Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

1 Isaac LaBelle 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Talor Joseph L 60:00 5 0 21 14 10 0 45

Totals 5 0 21 14 10 0 45

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

1 Carl Stankowski W 60:00 2 0 3 5 1 0 9
30 Tyler Gutenberg 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 3 5 1 0 9

Trinity Western Faceoffs Calgary Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [05:10] Penalty on Bradley Schoonbaert CGY 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
TWU [05:10] Start power play for TWU.

0-0 [17:59] Penalty on Jamieson Ree TWU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
TWU [17:59] End power play for TWU.

0-0
[18:23] GOAL by CGY Kaden Elder (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Gagnon and Connor Gutenberg, On ice for
CGY: , On ice for TWU: , goal number 7 for season.
Trinity Western 0, Calgary 1

0-1 [18:44] Penalty on Dakota Krebs CGY 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

0-1
PP
TWU [18:44] Start power play for TWU.

Period #2 Plays

0-1 PP CGY [] Bradley Schoonbaert (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1 PP CGY [] End power play for TWU.
0-1 PP CGY [] Jamieson Ree (TWU) penalty complete.
0-1 PP CGY [] Start power play for TWU.
0-1 PP CGY [] Dakota Krebs (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1 PP CGY [] End power play for TWU.
0-1 [03:35] Penalty on Jamieson Ree TWU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP CGY [03:35] Start power play for CGY.

0-1
[04:19] GOAL by CGY Kaden Elder (POWER PLAY), Assist by Connor Gutenberg and Ryan Gagnon, On ice for CGY: , On ice
for TWU: , goal number 8 for season.
Trinity Western 0, Calgary 2

0-2 [05:21] Penalty on Ryan Graham CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP CGY [05:21] End power play for CGY.
0-2 [11:48] Penalty on Jordan Bogress TWU 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP CGY [11:48] Start power play for CGY.
0-2 [11:48] Penalty on Jordan Bogress TWU 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-2 PP CGY [11:48] Start power play for CGY.

0-2
[12:05] GOAL by CGY Tim Vanstone (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah King and Zach Wytinck, On ice for CGY: , On ice for
TWU: , goal number 3 for season.
Trinity Western 0, Calgary 3

0-3 [16:27] Penalty on Adam Nobes TWU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-3 PP CGY [16:27] Start power play for CGY.
0-3 [16:27] Penalty on Adam Nobes TWU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-3 PP CGY [16:27] Start power play for CGY.

0-3
[17:14] GOAL by CGY Connor Gutenberg (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kaden Elder and Ryan Gagnon, On ice for CGY: , On ice
for TWU: , goal number 3 for season.
Trinity Western 0, Calgary 4

Period #3 Plays

0-4
PP
TWU [] Jamieson Ree (TWU) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Ryan Graham (CGY) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Start power play for CGY.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Jordan Bogress (TWU) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Jordan Bogress (TWU) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Adam Nobes (TWU) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] Adam Nobes (TWU) penalty complete.

0-4
PP
TWU [] End power play for CGY.

0-4

[01:46] GOAL by CGY James Shearer, Assist by Tyson Upper and Sean Strange, On ice for CGY: Sean Strange; Arjun Atwal;
Ryan Graham; Tyson Upper; James Shearer, On ice for TWU: Kade McMillen; Kylor Wall; Connor Vermeulen; Adam Nobes;
Jeremy Klessens, goal number 1 for season.
Trinity Western 0, Calgary 5



0-5 [10:03] Penalty on Max Patterson CGY 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-5 [09:10] Penalty on Arjun Atwal CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

0-5
PP
TWU [09:10] Start power play for TWU.

0-5 [09:10] Penalty on Arjun Atwal CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

0-5
PP
TWU [09:10] Start power play for TWU.

0-5 [10:03] Penalty on Tyson Upper CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-5
PP
TWU [10:03] Start power play for TWU.

0-5
[10:48] GOAL by TWU Travis Verveda (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kylor Wall and Brayden Brown, On ice for TWU: , On ice for
CGY: , goal number 2 for season.
Trinity Western 1, Calgary 5

1-5 [13:04] Penalty on Joshua Bruce TWU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
1-5 [13:04] Penalty on Bradley Schoonbaert CGY 2 minutes for SLASHING.
1-5 [14:52] Penalty on Jaeger White CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-5
PP
TWU [14:52] Start power play for TWU.

1-5 [14:52] Penalty on Jeremy Klessens TWU 2 minutes for INTER. ON GOALTENDER.
1-5 [14:52] Penalty on Jaeger White CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-5 [14:52] Penalty on Ryan Gagnon CGY 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

1-5

[17:50] GOAL by TWU Jordan Bogress, Assist by Adam Nobes and Jamieson Ree, On ice for TWU: Kylor Wall; Jordan
Bogress; Joshua Bruce; Adam Nobes; Jamieson Ree, On ice for CGY: Noah King; Zach Wytinck; Jordan Xavier; Bradley
Schoonbaert; Tyson Upper, goal number 1 for season.
Trinity Western 2, Calgary 5

2-5 [17:59] Penalty on Noah King CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

2-5
PP
TWU [17:59] Start power play for TWU.

Period #0 Plays

2-5 [] Max Patterson (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] Arjun Atwal (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] Arjun Atwal (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] Tyson Upper (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 [] Joshua Bruce (TWU) penalty complete.
2-5 [] Bradley Schoonbaert (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] Jaeger White (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 [] Jeremy Klessens (TWU) penalty complete.
2-5 [] Jaeger White (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 [] Ryan Gagnon (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] Noah King (CGY) penalty complete.
2-5 PP CGY [] End power play for TWU.


